Woodie's DIY / Athletic Association of Ireland

Juvenile Cross Country Championships

Boy's U15 : 3,500m
Lough Key Forest Park, Roscommon
Sunday 5th February 2012

Place No
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Name

596 Mc Ginty, Tadgh
611 Buggy, Cormac
607 Keogh, Robin

641 Watters, Aodhagan
582 Hayes, Conal

594 Joyce, Niall

746 O Gibne, Oisin

638 Barry, Cormac

629 O'Sullivan, Garry
642 Smith, Conor

581 Flanagan, Sean
589 Reidy, Eoin

597 O'Sullivan, Christopher
609 Penn, Harrison
759 O'Rourke, Ryan
608 Kinsella, Liam

616 Moloney, Sean
593 Mc Cormack, James
615 Crowley, Jonathan
647 Mc Guigan, Aaron
636 Boylan, Jack

618 Purcell, Rory

583 Nolan, Darragh
619 Hennessy, Kieran
599 Deuvitt, Jack

600 Malone, Padraig
644 Kelly, James

621 Leech, Conor

598 Murray, Paraic

639 O'Farrell, Domhnaill
602 Considine, Brian
622 Daly, Mark

757 O'Leary, Conor
603 Leydon, Brian

633 Mc Carron, Johnathan
617 Hogan, Harry

623 Gill, Paul

592 Brown, David

635 Cheshire, Shane
591 O'Sullivan, Daniel
587 Malone, Michael
588 Mc Donnell, David
620 Leech, Ciaran

798 Mathews, Andrew
605 Mc Grath, Alan

643 Desmond, Aaron
645 Kennedy, Andrew

Club/Region
Swinford A.C.
Gowran A.C.
Parnell A.C.
Annalee A.C.

Le Cheile A.C.
Claremorris A.C.
Boyne A.C.
Glenmore A.C.
West Muskerry A.C.
Bailieboro A.C.

Le Cheile A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.
Swinford A.C.
Parnell A.C.
Ballinamore A.C.
Parnell A.C.

Moyne A.C.
Claremorris A.C.

St. Senans A.C.
Blackrock A.C. (Louth)
Dunleer A.C.
Thurles Crokes A.C.
Le Cheile A.C.
Moycarkey Coolcroo A.C.

Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.
Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.

Myshall A.C.
Na Fianna A.C.

Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.

Portlaois A.C.

Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.

Na Fianna A.C.
Fergus A.C.

Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.

Glaslough Harriers A.C.
Moyne A.C.

Na Fianna A.C.
Claremorris A.C.
Dunleer A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.
St. Coca's A.C.
Suncroft A.C.
Na Fianna A.C.
Boyne A.C.
Shannon A.C.
Old Abbey A.C.
Emerald A.C.

Region
Mayo
Kilkenny
Wicklow
Cavan
Kildare
Mayo
Louth
Louth
Cork
Cavan
Kildare
Kildare
Mayo
Wicklow
Leitrim
Wicklow
Tipperary
Mayo
Kilkenny
Louth
Louth
Tipperary
Kildare
Tipperary
Clare
Clare
Carlow
Meath
Clare
Laois
Clare
Meath
Clare
Clare
Monaghan
Tipperary
Meath
Mayo
Louth
Kildare
Kildare
Kildare
Meath
Louth
Clare
Cork
Limerick



48 755 O'Leary, Ciaran

49 624 Sean, Murray

50 748 Diskin, Conor

51 585 Flanagan, Patrick
52 646 Quinn, Conor

53 631 Gallagher, Seamus
54 634 Ross, Aaron

55 754 Mc Ginn, Keelan
56 601 Haren, Patrick

INTER COUNTY RESULT

Place

Roscommon A.C.

Na Fianna A.C.
Claremorris A.C.

Le Cheile A.C.
Waterford A.C.

West Muskerry A.C.
Glaslough Harriers A.C.
Carrick-on-Shannon A.C.

Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.

Team

1 Mayo
2 Kildare
3 Louth

4 Clare

TEAM RESULT - CLUB

Place

Club Team

1 Le Cheile A.C.
2 Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.

3 Claremorris A.C.
4 Na Fianna A.C.

Athletic Association of Ireland
Juvenile Cross Country Championships
Girl's U15: 3500m

Lough Key Forest Park, Roscommon
Sunday 5th February 2012

Place No
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Name

555 Hamill, Amy

531 Cleary, Anna

505 Loughman, Eimear
520 Forkan, Aishling
560 Greene, Ciara

506 O'Connor, Cliodhna
559 Stack, Louise

548 0'Shea, Ailis

510 Kelly, Emer

512 Carlin, Eliose

515 Kelly, Niamh

542 Kearns, Dearbhla
568 Monaghan, Anna
554 Deermody, LAuren
538 O'Carroll, Aoife
525 Mc Glynn, Tory
566 Beirne, Dearbhaile

Club/Region

Glaslough Harriers A.C.
Naas A.C.

Dundrum A.C.
Swinford A.C.
Craughwell A.C.

Crookstown Millview A.C.

Portlaois A.C.
Thomastown A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Cranford A.C.

St. Senans A.C.
Parnell A.C.
Castlecomer A.C.
Gowran A.C.
North Sligo A.C.
Mohill A.C.

Roscommon
Meath
Mayo
Kildare
Waterford
Cork
Monaghan
Leitrim
Clare

Total
126
132
139
178

Total
90
111
112
140

Region
Monaghan
Kildare
Tipperary
Mayo
Galway
Kildare
Laois
Kilkenny
Donegal
Donegal
Donegal
Kilkenny
Wicklow
Kilkenny
Kilkenny
Sligo
Leitrim

25

25

28

11

26

11
26
18
32

13
12
20
29

23
29
38
37

18
23
21
31

51
31
50
43

38
40
39
33

50
41
44
34



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

561 O'Sullivan, Stephanie
508 O'Grady, Shannon
535 Nurse, Anna

526 Mc Glynn, Katie

513 Mc Laughlin, Denise
507 Rouine, Aine

564 Mc Mahon, Ellish
543 Mc Donald, Michelle
539 Naddy, Aoife

503 Walsh, Emily

514 Gallagher, Bronagh
571 Delargy, Aoife

533 Milner, Sophie

532 Rattigan, Laura

540 O'Donnell, Christine
567 O'Brien, Sophie

569 Keogh, Jill

509 Cushen, Rachel

558 Woods, Kayleigh
544 |rish, Hannah

West Muskerry A.C.
Shannon A.C.
Suncroft A.C.

North Sligo A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.

Kilmurray/lbrick/N.Clare A.C.

Glenmore A.C.
St. Senans A.C.
Gowran A.C.
Moyne A.C.
Cranford A.C.
Templemore A.C.
St. Coca's A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.
Gowran A.C.
Dunshaughlin A.C.
Parnell A.C.
Shannon A.C.

St. Michael's AC
St. Senans A.C.

517 Mc Cann, Orla Swinford A.C.
546 Lacey, Tara St. Senans A.C.
522 Joyce, Laura Sligo A.C.
502 Kavanagh, Molly Moyne A.C.
563 Mac Artain, Maria Glenmore A.C.
518 Boland, Erin Swinford A.C.
511 Kelly, Laura Finn Valley A.C.
INTER COUNTY RESULT
Place Team
1 Kilkenny
2 Donegal
TEAM RESULT - CLUB
Place Club Team

1 Celtic DCHA.C.
2 Mullingar Harriers A.C.

3 Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

4 Youghal A.C.

5 Templeogue A.C.

6 St. John's (Clare) A.C.

7 Swinford A.C.

8 Ennis Track A.C.

9 Thurles Crokes A.C.
10 Craughwell A.C.
11 Ardee & District A.C.
12 Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Cork
Clare
Kildare
Sligo
Donegal
Clare
Louth
Kilkenny
Kilkenny

Tipperary

Donegal

Tipperary

Kildare
Kildare
Kilkenny
Meath
Wicklow
Clare
Laois
Kilkenny
Mayo
Kilkenny
Sligo

Tipperary

Louth
Mayo
Donegal

Total

Total

100
124

63

87
104
179
214
230
274
283
295
316
358
391

11

20

46
40
13
18
21
37
62

12
10

12

30
44
38
54
60
72
78

14
11

15
29
31
48
55
59
76
93
87

88 #it
96 #it
91 ###

15 25 26
22 28 44

25
43
42
67
113
71
98
105
112
106
114
121



